
POINT OPEN
Tennis Europe Junior Tour

Week of

08 JAN 2024
City,Country

Belgrade, SRB

BS14 - BOYS SINGLES 14 QUALIFYING

Tourn. Key

TE-SRB-02A-2024
Referee 

Danijela Todorovic 
St. Rank Cnty Round 1

1 217 SRB  BARJAKTAROVIC, Miroslav [1]

2 A 704 ISR  AHARON, Shai

3 WC 704 KAZ  BAUYRZHANOV, Bexultan

4 366 SLO  MULEJ, Aleksej [11]

5 240 BUL  ENEV, Kristiyan [2]

6 WC 837 SRB  DIMITRIJEVIC, Vukasin

7 WC SRB  POTTER, Nikolai

8 387 ISR  SILBERBERG, Roey [12]

9 256 ROU  MUNTEANU, Calin Mihai [3]

10 A 642 SRB  NOKOVIC, Nikola

11 A 691 ISR  ELISHA, Ariel

12 345 AUT  FREITAS, Hector [9]

13 277 SLO  PAVCIC, Mark [4]

14 WC SRB  GNJIDIC, mateja

15 A 642 CRO  SKRINJAR, Dominik

16 506 RUS  ARTEMEV, Sergey [16]

17 286 ROU  TRESTIANU, Darius Gabriel [5]

18 WC SRB  KOBILJSKI, Nikola

19 553 RUS  MALKO, Nikita

20 355 ITA  PRETOLANI, Riccardo [10]

21 300 MKD  GRUJIC, Aleksandar [6]

22 A 691 ROU  HURMUZ, Eric

23 WC 1081 BIH  JEVTIC, Filip

24 405 KAZ  BALKAN, Nurdaulet [13]

25 308 SLO  MEOLIC, ERIK [7]

26 631 SRB  TRAVICA, Petar

27 A 704 MKD  TRPKOVSKI, ivan

28 506 ITA  GALLO, Alessandro [15]

29 327 ITA  GHISELLI, Edoardo [8]

30 518 UKR  STOLIAROV, Yuriy

31 A 1081 SRB  MANDARIC, Ognjen

32 482 BUL  BOZHILOV, Nikola [14]
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# Seeded Players
1 BARJAKTAROVIC, Miroslav
2 ENEV, Kristiyan
3 MUNTEANU, Calin Mihai
4 PAVCIC, Mark
5 TRESTIANU, Darius Gabriel
6 GRUJIC, Aleksandar
7 MEOLIC, ERIK
8 GHISELLI, Edoardo

9 FREITAS, Hector
10 PRETOLANI, Riccardo
11 MULEJ, Aleksej
12 SILBERBERG, Roey
13 BALKAN, Nurdaulet
14 BOZHILOV, Nikola
15 GALLO, Alessandro
16 ARTEMEV, Sergey

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  07 JAN 2024 18:05 
 Last Direct Acceptance
 MANDARIC, Ognjen (SRB)
 Player representatives
 ABRIOLA, Elisa (ITA)
 
 Signature

 Danijela Todorovic


